
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
94
68

100
118
99
98
81
46
80
61
77
89

Name
Bohumská Tereza
Tereza Neumanová
Miroslav Bi čan
Lokvencová Andrea
Kateřina Kundratová
Kozubík David
Klofáčová Kateřina
Uherka Marian
Štěbrová Tereza
Karel Šindelek
Soldánová Jana
Eliška Chrenková

Class
Ž

Ž

M

Ž

Ž

M

Ž

M

Ž

M

Ž

Ž

PIC
1
2
1
3
4
2
5
3
6
4
7
8

Club
DDM Modřany
TOUR SPORT Třebíč
WORKER SSCO team
KSB DDM Modřany
WORKER SSCO team
WORKER SSCO team
LK Zlín
WORKER SSCO team
Otrokovice
Spytihněv
ZŠ Rousínov
ZŠ Otrokovice

Make
99
98
0
0
1
1
99
99
0
98
99
0

Total Tm
2:32.644
2:33.154
2:33.725
2:43.730
2:51.285
3:00.985
3:01.773
3:02.011
3:10.476
3:50.701
4:06.523
4:16.783

Laps
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Diff

0.510
1.081

11.086
18.641
28.341
29.129
29.367
37.832

1:18.057
1:33.879
1:44.139

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.510

Avg. Speed

29,079

Best Lap Tm

48.421

Best Spd

30,557

Best Lap by

100 - Miroslav Bièan
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Otrokovice_4

Otrokovice1

M_žci10-11let

Race started at 11:38:58

Ovál Otrokovice 0,411 Km

22.8.2009 11:40


